TAPS Matilda Calendar- April 2023

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Matilda Auditions Matilda Auditions
Night #1 Night #2
6-8pm 6-8pm
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Full Cast Full Cast w/ Exceptions
Read Through “Miracle”
5:30-8pm 5:30-8pm
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Partial Cast Partial Cast Full Cast
“Naughty” & “Naughty “Pathetic” & “The “Acrobat Story 17 &
Reprise” Hammer” The School Song”
5:30-8:00pm 5:30-8:00pm 9:00am-12:00pm
30
Notes:

If schedule says “Full Cast w/ Exceptions” please see the attached detailed schedule.

Please pay close attention to who is called for each rehearsal. You may not be required to attend every rehearsal on the calendar.
If schedule says “Full Cast” that means every cast member including our “Revolting Children” Chorus (3-5 Graders)

“REVOLTING CHILDREN” CHORUS will be dismissed from rehearsals at 7pm, unless notified ahead of time.




TAPS Matilda Calendar- May 2023

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6
Partial Cast Full Cast Full Cast
“Loud” & “This Little “Bruce” Finish Act 1
Girl” 5:30-8:00pm 9:00am-1:00pm
5:30-8:00pm
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Full Cast Partial Cast Full Cast w/ Exceptions
“All I Know” & “When “Acrobat Story III & “The Smell of
I Grow Up” v Rebellion”
5:30-8:00pm 5:30-8:00pm 9:00am-12:00pm
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Partial Cast Full Cast
“Quiet” & “My House” “Revolting Children”
5:30-8:00pm 5:30-8:00pm
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Partial Cast Full Cast w/ Exceptions Full Cast
Finish Act 2 Review/Clean Review/Clean
5:30-8:00pm 5:30-8:00pm 9:00am-12:00pm
28 29 30 31
MEMORIAL DAY MuFS‘ilg;:Vsitew
NO REHEARSAL 5:30-8:00pm
Notes:

Please pay close attention to who is called for each rehearsal. You may not be required to attend every rehearsal on the calendar.
If schedule says “Full Cast” that means every cast member including our “Revolting Children” Chorus (3-5 Graders)

If schedule says “Full Cast w/ Exceptions” please see the attached detailed schedule.
“REVOLTING CHILDREN” CHORUS will be dismissed from rehearsals at 7pm, unless notified ahead of time.




TAPS Matilda Calendar- June 2023

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Full Cast Full Cast Full Cast
Run Act 1 Run Act 2 Run Full Show
5:30-8:00pm 5:30-8:00pm 5:30-8:00pm
1 12 13 14 15 16 17
Full Cast Full Cast Full Cast Show- 7:00pm Show- 7:00pm
Tech Rehearsal Tech Rehearsal Final Tech Rehearsal | Full Cast Call Time- Full Cast Call Time-
5:30-8:00pm 5:30-8:00pm 5:30-8:00pm 5:00pm 5:00pm
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Show- 2:00pm
Full Cast Call Time-
12:00pm
25 26 27 28 29 30
Notes:

Please pay close attention to who is called for each rehearsal. You may not be required to attend every rehearsal on the calendar.
If schedule says “Full Cast” that means every cast member including our “Revolting Children” Chorus (3-5 Graders)
If schedule says “Full Cast w/ Exceptions” please see the attached detailed schedule.

“REVOLTING CHILDREN” CHORUS will be dismissed from rehearsals at 7pm, unless notified ahead of time.




TAPS- Matilda- Full Detail Schedule

Monday, 4/17/2023- Full Cast

Wednesday, 4/19/2023- Full Cast with Exceptions. NOT Called: Trunchbull, Miss. Honey, The
Escapologist, and The Acrobat.

Monday, 4/24/2023- Matilda, The Wormwood Family, and Mrs. Phelps

Wednesday, 4/26/2023- Miss Honey, Trunchbull, Bruce, Lavender, Amanda, Nigel, Eric, Alice,
Hortensia, Tommy, and Student Ensemble.

Saturday. 4/29/2023- Full Cast

Monday, 5/1/2023- The Wormwood, Miss Honey, Rudolpho, Henchmen, and Parent Ensemble
Wednesday, 5/3/2023- Full Cast

Saturday, 5/6/2023- Full Cast

Monday, 5/8/2023- Full Cast

Wednesday. 5/10/2023- Matilda, Mrs. Phelps, The Acrobat, The Escapologist, and The
Wormwood Family

Saturday, 5/13/2023- Full Cast with Exceptions. NOT Called: The Wormwood Family, Mrs.
Phelps, The Escapologist, The Acrobat, The Children’s Entertainer, The Parent Ensemble, and
The “Revolting Children” Chorus.

Monday, 5/15/2023- Matilda, Miss Honey, and The Escapologist

Wednesday, 5/17/2023- Full Cast

Monday, 5/22/2023- Matilda, Mrs. Phelps, The Wormwood Family, Miss Honey, Rudolpho,
Sergei, and The Henchmen

Wednesday, 5/24/2023- Full Cast with Exceptions. NOT Called: “Revolting Children” Chorus
Saturday, 5/27/2023- Full Cast

Wednesday, 5/31/2023- Full Cast

Monday, 6/5/2023- Full Cast

Wednesday, 6/7/2023- Full Cast

Saturday, 6/10/2023- Full Cast

Monday, 6/12/2023- Full Cast

Wednesday, 6/14/2023- Full Cast

Thursday, 6/15/2023- Full Cast

First Performance- Friday, 6/16/2023- Full Cast (Call Time is 5:00pm)

Second Performance- Saturday, 6/17/2023- Full Cast (Call Time is 5:00pm)

Final Performance- Sunday, 6/18/2023- Full Cast (Call Time is 12:00pm)



